
r-
~ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT - ~d1-l! 2M7 ~~

- - - - - _ _ _ _ , ~~ '

_

J. Uf ECTlVE OnTC . 4. R0QUISt flON/PURCNf4E ALQ. NO.
5. PROJ ECT NO. (l/ applicat6de).

t. AMENOMEN T/uGOif ICA1(ON NO. i'

, fourteen (14) |//)/4/ RG2-83-627'dtd 12/24/90 --

~ ' ' ' " " " ' * " ' " * ' " * * " " " * ' " ' ' ' cOOCl4. issvare" COOc ---

,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormiission 4-a -. . -

Olvision tif Contracts. & Property Management
,

I Washington, D.C. 20555
9 A, AMCNOMENT .0/ Sot.tCIT A TION No.(,r)

of h AMC AND ADOf405.$ Of CONT H ACTOM (Ne, sent cowafy, Stede end 24r Codel
North' Carol'ina Department.of Environmont,it.iealth, and

Natural Resources .,0. oAs co rsa mar e f,

Division of Radiation Protection
PO Box 27687. Ton:Moooc^uo~ Or CON r v^cuonou-

Raleigh .NC 276114607 NO.
;

X NRC-29-83-627 ;,

iou, OA1LO (SLE ITEFt 121

X 1|1|02
|F ACILITY C00CCooC

11 TetiS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS
-.,-_

is en tended. - is not ca- '

._ -

forth in lecrn 14, The hour and date vecified for sectJot of Of fers '
The atmve numtered soGciulion is amended as set

Of fe<s must actesowledge receior of stus amendiment prio to the '..our and Jare stwilied in the sohcitation or as onwn ded. by one of the Iging rgi th_ody
tenmj.

r h copy of the of f e< r

rning ;_
cotnes of the ami ndrnent; (b) Oy acknoriedgin<j receipt of snis .vnentJment on eac OWL E DG-

sutynitteo: or (c) Dy wc.e< ate letter or telegra n nnich includes i, reference to the sobeilation and arnendment rsumbers F At LURE OF YOUR ACKNla) Dy comoteting items 6 and IK and te tu
TC SPECIFIED MAY DESULT

M(NT TO BE HCCElvCO AT THE PLACC DESIGNATCO COR THE MECEJPY OF OFFERS PAIOn TO THE HOUR ANO day submitted, such chant.;o met oc made tiv teleg<anm-
IN AEJt*CTION Or YOUA Of f En. If by uttue of this timendment you dcvre to change an offer alic.xj d date spe,'ified
tes ter tw ovided each telegram or kuer in.nes reference to the solicitation isnu this amendment, and is accinved p<ior to the openi,v) haut anI

4 2. ACCOUN f ,4G ANO APP HO fTihi SON DA T A (1/ regwired) OBOGATE: $70,900,00
~ f

B&R No.: 120-19-14-02-1 FIN. NO.- 8-8406-1 APPN. NO.- 31X0200.201
'

13 THis ITEM MPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATION 5 0F CONTOACTS/ ORDERS.. -d

IT MOOtF tES T HC CONTO ACT/ ORDER NO, AS DESCnlBED IN ITEM I<!!
EM Aut: u AOc N r nc cor4-

A. niis cn ANuc use of n is issuco aunsuaN r t oi tsp <<<r, o.,i, o,oy, r,4c cnANucs si: r e oni n st4 ir- -

g
i __ T H AC T 0000 4 NO. IN t T C M 104.
; . .

c. Tuc AoOvc Nouncnto cont uact/onocu is MOotris;o to ntreccT nt AoMINIST R AllVC CHANGES so.ch ee etNt tes an .wyint oria.;

itsic, cic,|,5C T FOR f n IN t T C M 14 l'Url5V AN T T O T HE Au f tsotti T V Os* r AR 4 3.lo.Ht.).
[ eP#roPf ael 08'

| C. ins 5 5ues2LL MLN T AL AG HL(M(N i is t.N T C Hf.O IN T O DuHStl AN T TO AU T HOHIT V of
_ _ _

! 0. 01 nLn tStverly a,re of ,nn<tnisco non end au snons I
- __

>

- _ _ _
I ,

~ . _ _

b is not, b is reovired to sign this document and return
copics to the issuing Of hce.

MPORTANT: Contractor
Te%CSC H eP t ION 06 AML NOMLN1/ MOO'F GCA f TON (Orcanteed by UCV secnon heanisnes, eneludent soleentetson/co., tract subset t r',etter ea'here lease bic.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide CY-1991- funds. Accordingly,. the following
!

*

change is hereby made:

i

SEE.PAGE 2
_

i
i
, ,

,

. .n n. .., , A o, i o A. . . ,, , c o ,,,,, 4,, .n.,, A n ,,, ,,,, , o ,.< , . y . n o , a ., n .. . n

.c . o.o. .n . o .o..o.. ... . . ..,. , n u n, o . , oy.t .o.,,
o , ,,.e o o, . . ,o . . ,,,,,,o

l(.A. N A AtC Ario ilI L L Or' CON t H AC Ilf 4G Of f 4CLH (T ypf or progfi
___

no u. .
l $ A. N AM( AND I 8 I LC DF stGN L,4 ((y pt or P'1**f/

! Paulldgewo.r th i_Co,ntD, IC_tj ag.0LficerN.C. o a i t s.u.c -
-

c.onic s.u m o n,o.v~g sinic . Auc nC.

. 6Y, ., ...M.. . ..,,,...; , ,: . G1|///91
no CO . ,a ec iou,Ou tuou.

v
n. c 1....,

n .,,,

'. I ; ;W. u t) I ost'1 :.__
,

i r... .. .

... . ->v.

s'u t w>v', s u, t a. v *ou a. u.o '"" * " '"'
9101160162 910114

,.

'

PDR CONTR
NRC-29-63--627 PDR '

. _ . . _ . , _ _ - . . . . . _ _ _. - - . . . _ __ ._



- .. _ ._. _ _ . _ _ _ . _ ._ _. . , _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ . _ . - - . _ . _ _ . _ _ _. . _

a ?
1 I,

! l,

1
1
I

NRC-29-83-627 |
'

Modification No. 14 I'
i page 2 of 2

: I

1"

I

1. Under Article V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, paragraph A.,
-

Consideration, paragraph 3., is deleted in its entirety and the"

following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

"3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 effort is $70,900.00.3

The total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is
increased by $70,900.00, from $259,925.00 to $330,825.00."

2. Under Attachment A. , Section II, paragraph B. , is deleted in its
ontirety and the following paragraph is substituted in lieu thereof:

B. Program will be undertaken at the following sites and the r;te of
payment will be as follows:

" Calendar Year
CY Site EM TLD

c

CY-1991 McGuire $16,000.00 $2,300.00
CY-1991 Harris $16,000.00 $2,300.00
CY-1991 Brunswick $16,000.00 $2,300.00

"
CY-1991 General Electric $16,000.00 --

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.

9

I

I

i

__ _..-m.-...__ _ . . _ , . . . . . . _ - . . . . , , , , , . _ . , , , . , _ , - . . , , . . . , _ . . . . . , , , , . ...,_..mv~,.,,,,.-~... ..


